
Take a look at the median monthly cost of memory care in each state
below.

Medianmonthly cos

$5,310

$8,750

$6,000

$5,650

$6,500

$7,149

$8,312

$7,424

$10,555

$5,495

$4,914

$11,000

$5,500

$7,200

$6,135

$6,500

$7,100

State

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinios

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas
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Medianmonthly cos

$5,499

$9,498

$7,537

$9,298

$5,913

$7,765

$5,295

$6,446

$8,110

$7,306

$7,046

$8,775

$8,877

$6,200

$7,765

$6,700

$6,333

$6,393

State

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

$5,499Louisiana
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The costs above are taken from an analysis of 10,596 residents who
moved into a memory care community within A Place for Momʼs net-
work in 2024. Theyʼre based on actual monthly costs paid by
families.

Medianmonthly cos

$8,190

$6,800

$7,162

$4,990

$7,174

$5,339

$6,063

$5,225

$10,941

$6,803

$7,845

$6,200

$7,098

$4,025

State

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

$8,190Oregon
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